XCITE/IO modules Product Information Sheet TL201319 Issue 1 , 23-May-2013� 1
Product Information Sheet
XCITE/IO/...
Input/Output Modules
Features
▪▪ Small footprint with DIN rail mounting
▪▪ Separate placement of I/O modules via I/O bus.
▪▪ Available in different options to suite user requirements

level must be able to sink 3 mA (ON =
logic low.)
Order Codes
XCITE/IO/8UI	 :8 channel universal input I/O module. Supplied with rigid interconnector.
XCITE/IO/4UI	 :4 channel universal input I/O module. Supplied with rigid interconnector.
XCITE/IO/4UI/4AO	 :4 channel universal input and 4 channel analogue voltage output I/O module. Supplied
with rigid interconnector.
XCITE/IO/2UI/2AO	 :2 channel universal input and 2 channel analogue voltage output I/O module. Supplied
with rigid interconnector.
XCITE/IO/8DO	 :8 channel relay output I/O module. Supplied with rigid interconnector.
XCITE/IO/4DO	 :4 channel relay output I/O module. Supplied with rigid interconnector.
XCITE/IO/8AO	 :8 channel analogue voltage output I/O module. Supplied with rigid interconnector.
XCITE/IO/4AO	 :4 channel analogue voltage output I/O module. Supplied with rigid interconnector.
XCITE/IO/16DI	 :16 channel digital input I/O module. Supplied with rigid interconnector.
XCITE/IO/8DI	 :8 channel digital input output I/O module. Supplied with rigid interconnector.
XCITE/IO/8DI/8TI	 :8 channel digital input and 8 channel thermistor input I/O module. Supplied with rigid
interconnector.
XCITE/IO/8DO/HOA	 :8 channel relay output with Hand/Off/Auto switch I/O module. Supplied with rigid
interconnector.
XCITE/IO/4DO/HOA	 :4 channel relay output with Hand/Off/Auto switch I/O module. Supplied with rigid